

Tabulations of Tender No. 6833  
 Drain Rehabilitation  
 Rempel Drain  
 Vicinity of St. Joseph

				A. Brunet Ltd.		ArmCon Ltd.		Dirt Pro Inc.		Earth Max Construction Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	80,000.00	80,000.00	94,963.55	94,963.55	96,600.00	96,600.00	56,950.00	56,950.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,380.00	1,380.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	500.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	59,000	5.98	352,820.00	6.48	382,320.00	5.00	295,000.00	4.30	253,700.00
954	Trimming (Modified)	Station	33	650.00	21,450.00	800.40	26,413.20	850.00	28,050.00	720.00	23,760.00
130	Remove Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	159	100.00	15,900.00	67.54	10,738.86	100.00	15,900.00	40.00	6,360.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	245	300.00	73,500.00	53.60	13,132.00	150.00	36,750.00	60.00	14,700.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified)	Tonne	450	37.00	16,650.00	34.06	15,327.00	35.00	15,750.00	56.00	25,200.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm	Tonne	1,725	60.00	103,500.00	67.03	115,626.75	60.00	103,500.00	51.00	87,975.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	2,150	3.00	6,450.00	2.59	5,568.50	3.00	6,450.00	2.50	5,375.00
522	Seeding (Modified)	Hectare	18	1,200.00	21,600.00	1,322.50	23,805.00	1,250.00	22,500.00	680.00	12,240.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch	Hectare	18	1,200.00	21,600.00	1,380.00	24,840.00	1,250.00	22,500.00	650.00	11,700.00
171	Loose Rock Disposal (Modified)	Cubic Meter	50	40.00	2,000.00	115.00	5,750.00	40.00	2,000.00	6.00	300.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					<b>\$717,470.00</b>		<b>\$719,864.86</b>		<b>\$650,000.00</b>		<b>\$498,760.00</b>

Tabulations of Tender No. 6833  
 Drain Rehabilitation  
 Rempel Drain  
 Vicinity of St. Joseph

				Fast Brothers LTD		Friesen Hauling & Excavating		H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		Hy-Way Construction Inc	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	72,000.00	72,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	59,000	5.50	324,500.00	6.50	383,500.00	7.97	470,230.00	6.25	368,750.00
954	Trimming (Modified)	Station	33	500.00	16,500.00	1,500.00	49,500.00	595.00	19,635.00	1,150.00	37,950.00
130	Remove Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	159	50.00	7,950.00	60.00	9,540.00	125.00	19,875.00	100.00	15,900.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	245	170.00	41,650.00	160.00	39,200.00	750.00	183,750.00	200.00	49,000.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified)	Tonne	450	30.00	13,500.00	39.25	17,662.50	27.20	12,240.00	32.00	14,400.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm	Tonne	1,725	62.00	106,950.00	50.00	86,250.00	57.50	99,187.50	55.00	94,875.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	2,150	1.50	3,225.00	3.25	6,987.50	4.95	10,642.50	3.25	6,987.50
522	Seeding (Modified)	Hectare	18	950.00	17,100.00	1,200.00	21,600.00	1,250.00	22,500.00	1,600.00	28,800.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch	Hectare	18	1,070.00	19,260.00	1,200.00	21,600.00	1,250.00	22,500.00	2,050.00	36,900.00
171	Loose Rock Disposal (Modified)	Cubic Meter	50	20.00	1,000.00	100.00	5,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	100.00	5,000.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					<b>\$567,635.00</b>		<b>\$716,840.00</b>		<b>\$931,810.00</b>		<b>\$695,562.50</b>

Tabulations of Tender No. 6833  
 Drain Rehabilitation  
 Rempel Drain  
 Vicinity of St. Joseph

				JKW Construction Ltd.		L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		Southwood Ventures Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	77,335.00	77,335.00	60,837.54	60,837.54
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,030.00	1,030.00	1,013.96	1,013.96
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	59,000	7.50	442,500.00	5.25	309,750.00	5.97	352,230.00
954	Trimming (Modified)	Station	33	1,000.00	33,000.00	263.00	8,679.00	1,926.52	63,575.16
130	Remove Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	159	150.00	23,850.00	49.00	7,791.00	68.19	10,842.21
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	245	300.00	73,500.00	215.00	52,675.00	84.41	20,680.45
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified)	Tonne	450	60.00	27,000.00	41.65	18,742.50	30.06	13,527.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm	Tonne	1,725	100.00	172,500.00	54.03	93,201.75	54.29	93,650.25
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	2,150	3.00	6,450.00	1.88	4,042.00	2.03	4,364.50
522	Seeding (Modified)	Hectare	18	2,000.00	36,000.00	1,288.00	23,184.00	1,946.82	35,042.76
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch	Hectare	18	2,000.00	36,000.00	1,133.00	20,394.00	2,160.00	38,880.00
171	Loose Rock Disposal (Modified)	Cubic Meter	50	25.00	1,250.00	62.00	3,100.00	16.22	811.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					<b>\$879,050.00</b>		<b>\$619,924.25</b>		<b>\$695,454.83</b>

Tabulations of Tender No. 6833  
 Drain Rehabilitation  
 Rempel Drain  
 Vicinity of St. Joseph

				Tervita Corporation		Tri-Line Construction Ltd.		Wintec Building Services	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	95,782.81	95,782.81	55,000.00	55,000.00	<b>84,100.00</b>	<b>84,100.00</b>
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	1,410.31	1,410.31	2,000.00	2,000.00	<b>500.00</b>	<b>500.00</b>
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	59,000	5.93	349,870.00	7.00	413,000.00	<b>3.46</b>	<b>204,140.00</b>
954	Trimming (Modified)	Station	33	1,014.76	33,487.08	1,500.00	49,500.00	<b>365.00</b>	<b>12,045.00</b>
130	Remove Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	159	105.76	16,815.84	100.00	15,900.00	<b>31.00</b>	<b>4,929.00</b>
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	245	130.53	31,979.85	150.00	36,750.00	<b>48.40</b>	<b>11,858.00</b>
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified)	Tonne	450	26.85	12,082.50	50.00	22,500.00	<b>29.18</b>	<b>13,131.00</b>
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm	Tonne	1,725	64.69	111,590.25	80.00	138,000.00	<b>40.70</b>	<b>70,207.50</b>
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	2,150	1.30	2,795.00	5.00	10,750.00	<b>0.75</b>	<b>1,612.50</b>
522	Seeding (Modified)	Hectare	18	2,287.84	41,181.12	1,500.00	27,000.00	<b>1,000.00</b>	<b>18,000.00</b>
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch	Hectare	18	1,128.25	20,308.50	1,500.00	27,000.00	<b>1,000.00</b>	<b>18,000.00</b>
171	Loose Rock Disposal (Modified)	Cubic Meter	50	147.12	7,356.00	30.00	1,500.00	<b>66.00</b>	<b>3,300.00</b>
<b>Item Price Total</b>				<b>\$724,659.26</b>		<b>\$798,900.00</b>		<b>\$441,823.00</b>	